	Participants list (20)

	 
	 
	Organizations
	Mobile
	email

	1
	Dashpurev Munkh-Od
	Onon balj
	93014267
	obbtsg@yahoo.com

	2
	Erdenebaatar Sergelen
	WWF-ASER
	98909484
	sergelen_200@yahoo.com

	3
	Agchbayar Khurel-Erdene
	Otgontenger
	93013177
	a_hurlee@yahoo.com

	4
	Basan Munkhchuluun
	WWF
	99818170
	munkhchuluun@wwf.panda.org

	5
	Dalannast Munkhnast
	WWF
	88007173
	munkhnast@wwf.panda.org

	6
	Balbar Gankhuyag
	WWF AHEC
	98997144
	gankhuyag@wwf.panda.org

	7
	Galtsog Purevsuren
	Myangan Ugalzat PA
	 
	galtsog_2010@yahoo.com

	8
	Binderya
	TNC
	99044979
	binderya.oyunbaatar@TNC.ORG

	9
	Tuguldur
	TNC
	96024214
	tenkhtsetseg@tnc.org

	10
	Tsogtsaikhan Battsengel
	TNC
	 
	 

	11
	Urtnasan Munkh-Ochir
	EMPAA
	95486262
	urtnasan_minhochir@yahoo.com

	12
	Batdorj Bekhbat
	Eastern Mongolia
	97185888
	batdorj72@yahoo.com

	13
	Ganbaatar Oyunsaikhan
	Gobi B SPA
	99068929
	greatgobib@gmail.com

	14
	Urjinbadam Dorjsuren
	Khuvsgul
	93094241
	urjee.1001@yahoo.com

	15
	Purevjav Suvd
	UNDP
	91995797
	p.suvd@span.mn

	16
	Gansukh Tungalag
	UNDP
	88038514
	g.tungalag@span.mn

	17
	Galragchaa Perenlei
	Freelance
	99076465
	galragchaa@yahoo.com

	18
	Tsendsuren Sereeterdorj
	MEGD
	99028125
	chimgee_3038@yahoo.com

	19
	Uranchimeg Tserendorj
	MEGD
	99810175
	urnatserendorj@yahoo.com

	20
	Mandakh Tamir
	Khan-Khentii
	99903004
	tmrparadis2002@yahoo.com

	21
	Danaajav Bandi
	Bogd
	98455500
	bandi.obbtsg@yahoo.com

	22
	Altangerel Dondog
	Argali center
	96739959
	altangerel0625@yahoo.com

	23
	Erdenebayar Altangerel
	Eco-Asia
	99122667
	erdenebayar.altangerel@yahoo.com

	24
	Erdenechimeg Baasandamba
	Snow-leopard
	99163261
	munchimeg@yahoo.com

	25
	Sanjaa Bolortsetseg
	WCS
	95146626
	sbolortsetseg@wcs.org

	26
	Lkhamjav Ochirkhuyag
	WCS
	 
	olkhamjav@wcs.org

	27
	Oyunbileg Khaltar
	MEGD
	99224979
	oyunbileg@mne.gov.mn

	28
	Khankhuu Batbyamba
	Hustai NP
	99006006
	takhi@hustai.mn

	29
	Dorj Usukhjargal
	Hustai NP
	 
	 

	30
	Gankhuyag Purev-Ochir
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mongolian bird conservation center
	88077576
	pgankhuyag@gmail.com

	31
	Chris Pague
	TNC
	 
	cpague@tnc.org

	32
	John Morrison
	WWF-US
	 
	john.morrison@wwfus.org



